
FLIGHT 1 (0-38.9 TEAM INDEX)
1ST STOKES, CHRISTIAN WILSON, BRAD 52 60.00$    PER TEAM

2ND JORGENSEN, PAUL RUFERT, MIKE 53 50.00$    

3RD RAMSEYER, DARYL GARTNER, TOM 55 40.00$    

DUNCAN, PAT LORIMOR, MIKE 56 17.00$    

CAIN, JIM OTHICK, MIKE 56 17.00$    

BERNER, RANDY COMMISTO, JOE 56 17.00$    

LORIMOR, GREGG GOLDEN, DENNIS 56 17.00$    

BRABANT, BOB CHENEY, BILL 58

MITCHELL, JOHN COX, RON 58

SOWA, MARKO RONNFELDT, KEN 61

WHITING, GARY GUILLIAUME, CHUCK 64

FLIGHT 2 (39.0- 45.8 TEAM INDEX)
1ST IVERSON, GREG BORTNEM, CHIP 51 60.00$    PER TEAM

2ND GRANZOW, JAMES ADZIMA, JIM 52 50.00$    

3RD CRAWFORD, JOHN SCHAGER, RICH 53 40.00$    

4TH BYCZKO, JOHN MCGOWAN, KELLY 56 25.00$    

5TH NELSON, RICK KINGRY, LAUREN 56 25.00$    

6TH JETTON, DANNY HICKS, DON 57 9.00$      

KANE, JOHN VERBECK, KEN 58

BYRNE, JOE DAVIS, WES 58

DALSANDERS, MIKE STANLEY, LEN 59

HARRY, GLEN BROWN, GARY 60

GREER, BILL CORCORAN, PAT 63

DINKELMAN, DON NIETO, PAUL 66

FLIGHT 3 (45.9 & UP TEAM INDEX)
1ST JEUB, TOM ZAHNOW, GARY 52 60.00$    PER TEAM

2ND GORMAN, PETE LOMBARDO, JOE 54 50.00$    

3RD DAVIS, JIM NELSON, KEN 55 40.00$    

4TH HAYNES, DICK BLAS, LOUS 56 20.00$    

ROSATI, LEN MERKL, LARRY 56 20.00$    

WILSON, KEITH MARTIN, JEFF 56 20.00$    

JOYES, CLIFF WENGER, GENE 57

REESE. DON HAIR, RICHARD 57

BRUNO, RICH MCMASTERS, SCOTT 59

WALCKER, BARRY FOSTER, BASIL 63

NEILSON, MARTY HOLLEVOET, PHIL 65

DEUCES WORTH $6.00 EACH

637.00$  

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB

PICK YOUR PARTNER - 2 MAN 1 BB NET

SATURDAY, MAY 4TH- RESULTS


